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PILOTAGE (Cont’d)
Narrow waters, open waters, charges 
Pilots, qualifications
St. Lawrence, American lake ships,
exemption compulsory pilots and dues, 
safety hasard

3:11
3:11

3:15-9

PAILWAY ASSOCIATION OF CANADA
Background
Bill C-33, submission
Bill C-lll, opposition, brief

4:25; 5:54,72
4:25-6
5:5A-66

RAILWAYS
Agreed charges

Complaints, investigation
Power
Rates, compensatory, competition

4:8
4:10,26,35-7
4:10-2,14-7,22-3,
27-9,32-4,37

Crowsnest Pass Agreement 4:21-2: 5:46-9,53-
6,58-9,70-1

Freight rates
Assistance, adjustment
Compensatory
Rapeseed, carrying at a loss

5:60-4,68-9
5:57-61,65-9
5:47-8,50-1,54-5,
60-6,68-9,71

Grain and flour, rapeseed, definition, 
discrimination 5:46-7,53,64,66-9

Loss of grain transportation, alternatives 5:66-7
Mari time Freight Rates Act
Subsidies
Trucking industry, competition

4:20-1
4:12,20-1; 5:58-9 
4:10-2,16,27-9,32- 
3,37-9


