	PAGE
PILOTAGE (Cont'd)	
Narrow waters, open waters, charges	3:11 3:11
Pilots, qualifications St. Lawrence, American lake ships, exemption compulsory pilots and dues,	217620
safety hazard	3:15-9
RAILWAY ASSOCIATION OF CANADA	
	4:25; 5:54,72
Bill C-33, submission	4:25-6
Bill C-111, opposition, brief	5:54-66
RAILWAYS	MATER PROPERTY -
Agreed charges	
Complaints, investigation	4:8
Power	4:10,26,35-7
Rates, compensatory, competition	4:10-2,14-7,22-3, 27-9,32-4,37
Crowsnest Pass Agreement	4:21-2; 5:46-9,53- 6,58-9,70-1
Freight rates	-,
Assistance, adjustment	5:60-4,68-9
Compensatory	5:57-61,65-9
Rapeseed, carrying at a loss	5:47-8,50-1,54-5,
	60-6,68-9,71
Grain and flour, rapeseed, definition,	
discrimination	5:46-7,53,64,66-9
Loss of grain transportation, alternatives	
Maritime Freight Rates Act	4:20-1
Subsidies	4:12,20-1; 5:58-9
Trucking industry, competition	4:10-2,16,27-9,32- 3,37-9

- 9 -